Operation Manual
MODEL VI-700
Precision
Manual or Programmable
Voltage and Current Source
♦  PRECISION INSTRUMENTS FOR TEST AND MEASUREMENT ♦
VIIM-700/cover.p65
TEL:  (516) 334-5959 • (800) 899-8438 • FAX: (516) 334-5988

prove your productivity.
Control any GPIB (IEEE-488) instrument with this interactive front panel
ORDERING INFORMATION
HARDWARE
HI-PCI488EX 16 bit GPIB interface card and software for the PCI bus
HI-488EX 16 bit GPIB interface card and software for the ISA bus
HI-PC488  8 bit GPIB interface card and software for the ISA bus
PCI Data Acquisition Boards  Consult IET
IEEE-488
 Interface Hardware
ACCESSORIES
CBL-488-1 1 meter IEEE-488 cable
CBL-488-2 2 meter IEEE-488 cable
CBL-488-4 4 meter IEE-488 cable
CBL-488-X Custom cables any length
PCI Plug-and-Play software with auto addressing provides
instant-on switchless configuration
Commands: All IEEE-488.2 functions and commands are supported.
These include listen, talk, device, clear, group execute trigger, go to